Form PTO 1595 1-31-92 MODIFIED 2-			3068124	<u> 5US</u>	D	ate:	<u>9/1</u>	7/98				
1-31-92			7.00	^^		1000	,				77623PA	
	15-93	К	ECO	US	-29-	1998					ent and Traden	
Tab settings ® ®	® ▼		<u>,</u>			iiiiii		▼	▼			ဥ
Ass Ass	conveying party(i ignor # 1: Alpho ignor # 2: Rober ignor # 3: Peter	nse D. t P. Bo	urdelais	1(00843	513						540 U.S. P
2. Name and	d address of receive	ving pa	arty(ies):									j
Name: Ea	astman Kodak Co	mpany	,	City:	Rocheste	er		State:	NY	Zip:	14650	-220
3. Nature of	Conveyance:	$ _{\mathbf{X}} $	Assignme	ent	01	her:						
date of the Assi	nument is being filed to gnment, unless stated d address of party	as follov	ws:							ecution		
			te	A 44	ress:				v. Datam			
Name:	Sarah Meeks	Rober	ıs	Auu	1033.	Eastm	an Koda	k Compan	y, Paten	it Legal St	aff	
Name: City:	Sarah Meeks Rochester	Rober			tate:	Eastm NY	an Koda	k Compan Zip:	-	t Legal St 50-2201	aff 	
City: 6. The total	Rochester number of applic	ations	and patents	S involved	tate: is one (1)	NY	stated as	Zip: follows:	146	50-2201		
City: 6. The total	Rochester		and patents	S involved	tate:	NY	stated as	Zip:	146	50-2201		

PATENT REEL: 9473 FRAME: 0131

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

REFLECTIVE DISPLAY MATERIAL WITH BIAXIALLY ORIENTED POLYOLEFIN SHEET

which is [check one]						
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the date(s) shown below by:						
a provisional application for patent by : an international application for patent by :						
Assignor #1: Alphonse D. Camp	Date 8-16-40					
Assignor # 2: Robert P. Bourdelais	Date 9-16-98					
Assignor #3: Peter T. Aylward	Date 9-16-98					
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We also do land interest in and to Letters Patent and similar protective right claim any applicable priority rights arising from any of these are treaties, statutes or regulations. I/We agree that any of these are be filed and issued in the name of Eastman Kodak Company of the judgment of Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary maintain the title thereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its de of-pocket expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Easthibits, memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession testify in any ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative proof all Letters Patent and similar protective rights that may be	with said application, and any corresponding or counterpart al, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application ons, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or in thereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company the entire right, title this granted on any of these applications, as well as the right to applications under the terms of any applicable conventions, applications, at Eastman Kodak Company's sole discretion, may in its designee. I/We agree to execute such documents which in to obtain any such patents and similar protective rights and to esignee. I/We further agree that, upon request, but without out-astman Kodak Company or its designee any data, information, a relating to any of said inventions or improvements and shall be deedings relating thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance granted on any of these applications, to the extent that and in the Kodak Company or its designee. This document shall be ce with the laws of the State of New York, USA.					
Alphonse D. Camp Date: Witnessed: Camp	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650					
Signature of Assignor # 2 Robert P. Bourdelais	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650					
Date: 9-16-98						
Witnessed: Yvary Capperel						

PATENT REEL: 9473 FRAME: 0132

Docket 77623PAL

Signature of Assignor #3 Value 1- Calculation Peter T. Aylward	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Date: 9-16-97 Witnessed: Ynary Coggswell	

Page 2 of 2

RECORDED: 09/17/1998

PATENT REEL: 9473 FRAME: 0133